

**Court No. - 70**

**Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1068 of 1986**

**Appellant :- Chandra Pal And Others**

**Respondent :- State of U.P.**

**Counsel for Appellant :- Keshav Sahai,A.B.Singhal,Rajeev  
Kumar Singh**

**Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.**

**Hon'ble Deepak Verma,J.**

List this case on 11.08.2021.

**Order Date :- 9.7.2021**

Meenu