

Court No. - 78

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1068 of 1986

Appellant :- Chandra Pal And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Keshav Sahai,A.B.Singhal,Rajeev Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ajit Singh,J.

Learned counsel for the appellants states that he has to prepare the case.

List this matter for final hearing on 27.10.2021.

No further adjournment shall be granted.

In case the learned counsel for the appellants does not argue the case on the next date fixed, NBW shall be issued against the appellants.

Order Date :- 21.9.2021

AU